462
Seven
COMPRESSED AIR SAFETY UNITS
CARTREG®  MINIATURE IN-LINE
PRESET REGULATOR
FOR BLOW GUNS & PNEUMATIC TOOLS
BSPP MALE / BSPP FEMALE
PART NUMBER THREAD PRE-SET PRESSURE PRICE

surges
• Ensures optimal air tool efficiency by supplying a constant pre-set
pressure
• Prevents compressed air waste – limits excessive compressed air
consumption = reducing energy costs
• Easy assembly: can be integrated into any 1/4” pneumatic tool
• Lightweight (15 g) & compact (hexagon 14 mm, length 24 mm)
• Locked to prevent pressure change – tamper proof
• Competitively priced
• Increases tool service life
IN-LINE PRESET REGULATORS
SAVEAIR® IN-LINE REGULATOR
FOR COMPRESSED AIR
BSPP FEMALE
PART NUMBER THREAD PRE-SET PRESSURE PRICE
PA231A010 1/4” BSPP 1.0 bar £0.01
PA231A020 1/4” BSPP 2.0 bar £0.01
PA231A030 1/4” BSPP 3.0 bar £0.01
PA231A040 1/4” BSPP 4.0 bar £0.01
PA231A050 1/4” BSPP 5.0 bar £0.01
PA231A060 1/4” BSPP 6.0 bar £0.01
PA231A065 1/4” BSPP 6.5 bar £0.01
PA231A070 1/4” BSPP 7.0 bar £0.01
PA231A080 1/4” BSPP 8.0 bar £0.01
5100
SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature Other gases 0°C to 60°C (32°F to 140°F)
Max. inlet pressure 18 bar (255 psi)